P H O T O E L E C T R I C  S E N S O R S  |  S I C K 8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
H
Compact photoelectric sensors
W280
H - 6 6 6
W280L-2 Long Range
Product description

H - 6 6 8
W280L-2 Long Range
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/W280L-2_Long_Range
WTT280L-2 Long Range
 • Sensor principle: photoelectric proximity sensor
 • Voltage type: DC
 • Switching mode: light/dark-switching
Sensing range max. Light spot size (distance) Output type Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
200 mm ... 4,000 mm 1)
200 mm ... 3,000 mm 2)
Ø 12 mm (3 m)
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-209 WTT280L-2P1531 6048065
Connector M12, 5-pin Cd-210 WTT280L-2P2531 6048061
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-209 6048067
Connector M12, 5-pin Cd-210 6048063
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-208 WTT280L-2P1536 6048066
Connector M12, 5-pin Cd-211 WTT280L-2P2536 6048062
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-208 6048068
Connector M12, 5-pin Cd-211 6048064
1)
2)